(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Anmol Saluja Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2812 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Apr 2001 Application Received | 27-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116439 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 10-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Arjun SaﬁgﬁggZ;Assistant 10-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 07-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 27-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 27-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 27-11-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source; I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: The Federal Bank Limited The Federal Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Anmol Saluja Anmol Saluja

Emp Code: 21987 21987

From: 07-12-2022 07-12-2022

To: 15-11-2025 15-11-2025

Designation: Customer Service Associate Customer Service Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Arjun Sandeep P-Assistant Manager of The
Federal Bank Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Arjun Sandeep P-Assistant Manager

Report Verified Date: 10-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HR- Operabiens (Compengation)
Wed 3 Dec J00% 130010 <0830

fo “Akshatha® <ex-emplayment®goldiuestgiobal ine

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please find details balow
candidate’s Particulars [l bstantiate here).
Compary Nama The Faderal Bank Limited That Fedaral Bank Limited
Candidate Name ANMOL SALULL anmod Saluja
Fram |Date of Jaining) 07 December 2022 07-12-2022
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 15 November 2025 15-11-202%
Designation (AL the time af leaving the cOMpany): CUSTOMER SERVICE ASSOCIATE Customer Service Assodiate
Employee Code/ID/Ho 215987 21987
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual Please Provide Parmanent
Supdvisons Namd Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Plaase Provide

loln another organization

Rehire ENgibifity (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason]

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit farmalities completed: (Yes/MNa)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Ralieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

s

Anvy Integrity f Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes" Mlease explain briefiy}

Please explainfoemment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If "Yes” Mease explain briefly) Please explainfco briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if rel it in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Regards,

Arjun Sandeep P
Aggigtant Mﬂl’\ml'

Federal Bank | HR-Employes Relations & Operations Division | 2nd Floor | Corporate Office |aluva |Ernakulam District | erala | Pin Code - 633101 |

Tel : +91 484-2634173 | Email:compensation@faderalbankca.in | Website : hiton o federaliank.co.in
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University

Name Of The Candidate:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Enroll No: 1920100170 1920100170

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations
Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-01 2022-01

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University found genuine, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

07-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

the \’Mn the Pro \"hn-l:hn neellor, members

the Chancellor, tand the A:ldlﬂliﬂ Council of the

nnlw l!nrd nl‘
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2812

GQ-AMRSN-2812

Candidate Name:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Date Of Birth:

27-04-2001

27-04-2001

Father Name:

AMIT SALUJA

AMIT SALUJA

Addressl: House No 161, Pocket 2, Rohini House No 161, Pocket 2, Rohini
Sector 22, Near Gate No.2, New Sector 22, Near Gate No.2, New
Delhi, Delhi-110086 Delhi, Delhi-110086

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMBRSN-2812

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Anmol Saluja

FATHER MAME

Amit Saluja

DATE OF BIRTH

27-April-2001

ADDREES OF THE APPLICANT

House Mo 161, Pocket 2, Rohini Sector 22, Wear Gate Mo.2, New Delhi, Delhi- 11066,

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDREES

Sulian Puri Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

WVerilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONSE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Itigation damabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional hmies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htganon dambase there is no Civil or Criminal case insomuted against the Reference
Mumber ratsed before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jursdicaonal hmies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the insrruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

“ours Truly

Achse fpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Pan Number:

NAUPS9732L

NAUPS9732L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

778

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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AERCHT DATD 4 Fimd 20/LLORE (1ETE45)

CONSUMER CIR

Annexure 4 (a)

COH PR miills  PYPENaI0eS

TrnnsLlniun®CEBIL

PLEERID  BEO0OLISO0Y_ SHYDROTIT REFEALHEL itUsilER i |
CONSUMER INFORMATION

O SR v e Anreal Salup Par HALPSY L

1]} ¥ 00 DR el S Dwld D

TELE=HIHE i WOTER IH

EHAIL D PREEREE ni

GERDIE Haim Adiniah HiinESR

[[TiTi]]
AUIRELL DELHI, DELHL DELHE » 110001

SCORIMG EACTORS
L High Proparion Of Detetanding Trades
1. Hiagh Balarecs Buils:Up On Hen-Hortgega Losne

s
CREDITVISION® 3 Hagh Bl Frphin
Score 77
Earces frode a |
SO0 g rided o P00 e il e
CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
AL COUHTS DALAKCES ADCOUNT OFTHED DATE
Total High Cri/Sane. Amt F11 55 55 4 Reeent O8/0BS 205
Zero balanew Currast Ll drii] Oldust 25/03/1022
Ovardue [} Ohvardiss il
EMOQUIRY SUMMARY
TO Al DD B IS T DI T SART 10 DAYE BAOT 11 FOTEL PaLT S wHTHY
] L4F11/ 1038 L1 2 L

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM{S)

FR o Crsit¥iion Hgarihmis salbbls.

COMSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

COMGUA Hasil  AHROL SALLLLY

IDEMTIFICATION(S)

IDEWTTFOCATION TYRD

FaM Ca=D

CRYC

Bdd IADdcz00L GEnlEE @ Halw CEENITYISIOME SCGRE . TTE

IDEHFIFICATION HilsiliR IS5 LT DaTE ERFTRATON Dh1T

HALFESRTIIL

Fleall DT RS Lo

|m] = IDEMTRFECATION BESORTED FROM EHOUEY
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Annexure 4 (b)

TELEFHOME(S])
YR THLL et i) el 65 TELERHOHE EXTERSION
Mot Clnnmifad FvEernillL
Hobils Btans EpRaeaLLl
Fobils Brans wirERERLLLL

(=] = FELEPHOKE FEPOATED POOR ENCILTEY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

AERL LI AT ASEOMALL COM

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

AIORESS LATLGOAT BRSOl i Dalel HATE REECATID:

HORUSE HOuLal , JRO FLOOR BOCHET 1, HEAR FATE O3

ROHIML SECTOR-22  HORTH WEST, DELH] DELHE 1ED0SE, Hot Cakegorioed v iprems
DELHI - 15005

(-HLBLOGCK M, DELHE. DELHL - 1000 S Barmaram : IB/0L2023
ST AHIT SALLLNS, W1 BLOCH M HIATL HaGAR. WEST DELHL P SRHTAEET

DELHL DELHE - LIDOIE

P28 T HANSAROVER GARDEN, MANGACYES GARDEN, HEW

DELAL DELHE = LIDDIS Residanca . f1/oaA0m
[m] = ACORESSES REFORTED FROM EHGLUIRY
EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION
LD UNT TP DCCLUBATION L ODE IHCOHE SETAGEORE JComE PR THLY AR AL JH0mE
[T IMDECAT R IHDICATGE
CRECET CaRD Others Wat Avalasie Mot Avalsbis Hzk Arenilabia
LD/
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COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Annexure 4 (c)

1. ACCOUMT
ACCOUMT IMFORMATION  patl OFEMED  OB/08/2018 | cwimouoso - IS/ELA36%% | OATE ROFOSTED @ CHATFLED | 19,10/ 2038 lﬂlﬂl‘lﬂ‘
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FLHELE ¢ pOT CISCLGSED
il CLBSEHT to
BALAHEE
AOEEUHT : hot Giachomed
BURdLR
CWsEESHIP | DNOLVIDUAL
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oL . ' . . . J oo oog faiali} .
1. ACCOUNT

ACCOUMT IMFORHATIOH DATE CREWED  Sloafp0i4 | CRTL CLDHDE

| GATE AEFCETID B CARTIFEED © 1911/3005

AELOUHT AHCAHTS SRATUS
TR LALTD LA | PERSORAL] LAFCTIOHLD | @ 50 000 PATHENT HOMTHLY A
RHCAAT FREDQUEHOY
R Hof MSoLOSED
rhed ST LESIRLL] HEF&TMEHT L]
RELAMEE TEWLEE
ALCOUHE ! Mot Dactonsd
Hlikliik (1] LS EELES
CWsEESEIF | FROPVIOLUAL
DTS PAST DUL/ASSET CLASSIFICATION ETART DATE : DLF10/2015 | EWD ODATE  OLrOF 2024 | LAGT PAYHEHT - E2AL152015
TEAR Ja M 3] AT AR AT Jei AUd ot O [ 1
-l Llil+] [oa ] oo [nti i} it 1 a] ifi[:] oo [ la]i] .
odd ] T " v . i a] oo li]is] fala]i] 5]
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AT DO T THE O A ATIOH OATE DREEHED . OV 023004 | Davi Cuasin  SEFOT20T4 | OATE RERDETIO O CEATIFLED - 3r00r100e |ﬂﬂﬂ“‘
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TVEE PERSORAL LOMHK waRCTIOMED B34 4000 HEFATHENT ] Y
BHCUHT TEWUERE
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BALAMTE
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ORGSR CROLVIDLAL
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2024 . [==01] e =1 ] []ee) [ - - = -
4 ACCOUMT
ACCOUST IMFORHATION  DATE DSEHED - EFAOT/I00S | QAIL CoDsD | CATEAEFOETED O CENTIFDDS | 1501005008 lﬂﬂﬂ‘
ACECUHT ARCAHTS ARATUS
TTEE : GREDIT GaRO CREDITLEMET @ B 50,000 BA
LIS 1a] HOT DISCLOSED Ll CRdmeT - EaB55%
rapi AT
ALOOUHE : Mot Dactomad kN LINET & 5.000
nilisliik
[={TT-ET TS| L LA
CasREREIE - INODVIOUAL BALANEE
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Annexure 4 (d)
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WUREER BALAHEE
W HEAEHIE EROEVIOWAL
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Annexure 4 (e)

COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

et
. FEFEEH M ESCATHY BATE SRR Y BURPOGE CHOLEAY AU
HOT MECLOSED JarLLams EEHESOMAL LOAN £ %0 poo
HOT BESCLosED R NRES Y FEASOHAL LOAN LR E=RiTi]
MOT DESCLoEE b LTINS P PERSORAL LOAR & 100000
HOT DISELOEED O3/ DB 100 TWO-WHEELEH LEWAN LERTE
HOT DESCLOEEn 04 05 1005 CREDIT CARD ELoon
HOT EssLoEin 208 0 ST LM {BE RSORALY L& 50000
GLOSSARY
CIR DATA GLOSSARY
REFCAT SECTIDN HEY TER - CODE EESCAIFTION
Rapart nams Cormamer SR
Gomaumaer Daesils . Enmiched througs Enguiry

Identitscaticn{e)

Talephzneis] :

Emui Contacti]) :

Comaumar Accourt Detale

Croomumer Aocaunt Debada

Goomamar Accaunt Deiala

Eresquiry Dintails :

10 Typaan

Talephone Typan

Socupation Codem

AZdrma Categary

dezpzunt Information

DOay Pk Du s s ek Clansification

Informatian undar depuls

Mot eciosed

Incoma Tas 10 Humbar [FAH)
Panspart Mumber

woker 100

DOrevar o Licemes Mambsr
Eakon Card Hembar
Urivarsal ID Hurmier |LE0)

Lateat 4 Telophona detaiz rapoeted.
michie prane

Fome Phone

Cdfica phans

Mot Class s

Latsat 4 srmaile raperiad

Labtant Emgloy e drtal reporied.
Ealarind
Zalf Employed Prafasuenals

Zait Employed
ithare

labant 4 adsres reporied.
Farmanent SSdroes
Beaidance Addrom
Cfficn Addraam

Mot categarized

Ackies: Somount ret cloasd

Inactiem Closad azcount

Owte Opaned: Dwin of firat Sisborsesent

DOair Closed: Dake of eccount clowars

Dwte raperted & Cartified: Host recant date repartes by resartmg membar
Lazt Pagmant Duin: Hest racert date o paysant we mads on the sccount.

Siwrt daie otihe

End Data: End of the payrment history

000 Paymant iv mads o the dus deks

001 90 Payrmwnt in minsed By momibar of daysfrom thedus daks
STE: Paymanis buirg made sst®in 90 days

S5l Special arcount crasted Bz raporting Standend Accounis moving bosard
Zub-Standard

SUH: Fapremis beng made after 70 Gy
DHT : Tim haar Sute 5t far 13 [
LEE ; Tha socount whers oo has been identified and rema s encollacishis

EHE ; Data nat reperted by estRution

L= s raiued g FEGLEE Mg IHELE i SoeT of the
data reported by Finanzial Instibetion

Enguiry madas withcther Mamhers
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 385823789985 385823789985
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Aadhaar v, isswed: 2610212012

Annexure 5 (a)

- Govemnment of India
St s

Anmol Saluja

= fMR/DOR: 27/04/2001

qo% MALE

¥

srure SEary o gurer 8 amfesen o orefivf ol

sffosngn cewuue @) W 8n) & oy em o aflde )
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

authentication, or scanning of QR code / offfine XML).

g gudin eearsw (sMenge suefleen, @ sgane ols/

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online

XXXX XXXX 9985

HILT HTUTL, HFALT 98 O71=T
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Annexure 5 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

AADHARR

88 myAadhaar @ English +

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

385823789985 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mobile ek ] 11
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2812

GQ-AMRSN-2812

Candidate Name:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Date Of Birth:

27-04-2001

27-04-2001

Father Name:

AMIT SALUJA

AMIT SALUJA

Addressl: House No 161, Pocket 2, Rohini House No 161, Pocket 2, Rohini
Sector 22, Near Gate No.2, New Sector 22, Near Gate No.2, New
Delhi, Delhi-110086 Delhi, Delhi-110086

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION 1D

GO-AMRSN-2812

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Animol Saluja

FATHER MAME

Amir Saluja

DATE OF BIRTH

27-April-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House Mo 161, Pocker 2, Rohini Sector 22, Mear Gate Mo.2, Mew Delhi, Delhi-110086.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-Movernber-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictonal limics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informagon is subjective in narure.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ax on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted agains: the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informarnon s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records availlable. The information is pained on
the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is noc liable for anv act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Adudpd

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Confidential

Name Anmol Saluja

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMD

Case ID GO-AMRSN-2812

Current Group World-Chack

Gender hale Date of Birth 27 Apr- 2001

Last Scresnad 27 Now 2025 0751 Case Created 27 Wow 2025 07:51
Entity Type individual Ongoing Screening Mo

Archived O Mame Transposition Tas

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Marma

Cuata Primtad
Frinbed By
Lo 1T

¥ LSEG i¥uicence
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT
27 Nov 2025 07:51 datahasachack  CasaScreaened for Wor
ld-Check {IntaliRe- Balch
Screan Only)
27 Now 2025 07:51 database check Mow Case added Dasktop
Batch
NOTES

Ml imesiamgs in s erport ara in UTC and may be inceanance weh the locals time shown on e applicaton
Legal Motice

Thiz comients of s recard are private snd conhidenliol and shouid not be dschesed to Sid parties uniess. {i} the terns of yaur agreament ‘with LSEG shiow you
do sa; (i) the neoond subject roquesls amy data that you may hald an them, and such cala incudes their Warld-Chack recont, o 1ii) you are undar some other legal
obhgation i do sa. You mast consider and abide by your awn abhgaions in relation Lo the data prvacy rghts of individuals and meast natity tham of your inberran

ko saanch against Word-Choot and pravice them wieh irdarmiatian contaired in the Wockd-Check privacy statament. You shall nol roly ugan the cantent of this repart
without making ndeperdont checks Ja vanfy Ihe indormation contained Sensin information coerelated & necessardy bned and shoold bo read by wou in the coniox ol
tha fullar detais available in the edemal souerces 1o which Inks are peovided. The accoracy of the informasion faund in $ho undierhying soomces must ba verifind with
tha racond sulbject bafare any action s tokan ard you shauld nfoem us i any ieks o ©e souroes @ brokere B this record contains negalve aliogas ofs, [ shoald
ba nsEumed that such allegolicrs are dened By ihe subjoct. You shoukd nol draw any negerine infierences aboul indnviduals or entilios merely bocausa they arn
idantified @ the catabase, nor bocauss they are shown as “Heporied baing knkieo &0° ofhers idenifed m the datsbose. The ratum of knhing varkes considerably.
Many persans ane mouded sololy becacise thoy hold or have held prominent pelitical posilions orane monnociod a such rdrviduals,

Mama Anmol Sahia
Darma Primisd 27110028, aF:E3

St [ G m LS EG ﬁﬁELUGEHEE
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 24 /24



Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2812 GQ-AMRSN-2812
Employee Id: 116439 116439
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 6 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Anmol Saluja Anmol Saluja

DOB 27-04-2001 27-04-2001

Graduation

Name of the Board [ School

Bharati Vidyapeeth University

Bharati Vidyapeeth University

Course

BBA

BBA

Specialization / Major

Business Administration

Business Administration

Year of Passing

2022

2022

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / Schoaol

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2019

2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD

Full Name of the Employee

Anmaol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Date of joining - From 07-12-2022 07-12-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 15-11-2025 15-11-2025
Designation/Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between Brooks Brothers(06-2022) & The Federal Bank(12-2022).During this
gap period, Federal Bank awaited the provisional results of Candidate final exams [ all Semester marksheet already shared
); as it was a campus placement conducted through the university and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap
period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Brooks Brothers India Pyt Ltd

Brooks Brothers India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Date of joining - From 12-01-2022 12-01-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-06-2022 10-06-2022
Designation/Role Intern Intern

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Reliance SM5L Limited

Reliance SM5L Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Anmaol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

Date of joining - From 24-03-2021 24-03-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-05-2021 13-05-2021
Designation/Role Intern Intern

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anmol Saluja

Anmol Saluja

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2812 GQ-AMRSN-2812
UAN No: 101671730455 101671730455
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 27-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN

NAME

Pan Number
Mobile Number

Work History

Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

101671730455
ANMOL SALUJA
NAUPS9T3ZL
NA

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
THYSHO02211240000010406 | BROOKS BROTHERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-JAN-2022 10-JUN-2022
2 THVSHO1180620000019224 | M/S RELIANCE BRANDS LIMITED 12-JAN-2022 12-JAN-2022
RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY 24-MAR-2021 13-MAY-2021

3 | THVYSHO1176780000567003

MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Gonerated on 27-11-2025 12:21:14 Report Runtime 27-11-2025 12:08:39
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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